AO]

...Always On Time

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
Beauvale Post Office
Babbacombe Way

Ruffs Drive

Watnall Road Farleys Lane
Hucknal High Street

Moor Bridge Tram Stop
City Hospital Hucknall Road
City Miton Street

SATURDAY

Beauvale Post Office
Babbacombe Way

Ruffs Drive

Watnal Road Farleys Lane
Hucknal High Street

Moor Bridge Tram Stop
City Hospital Hucknall Road
City Miton Street

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

City Miton Street

City Hospital Hucknall Road
Moor Bridge Tram Stop
Hucknall High Street
Watnal Road Farleys Lane
Ruffs Drive

Babbacombe Way
Beauvale Post Office

SATURDAY

City Miton Street

City Hospital Hucknall Road
Moor Bridge Tram Stop
Hucknal High Street
Watnall Road Farleys Lane
Ruffs Drive

Babbacombe Way
Beauvale Post Office

8AOT Hucknall Estates - Hucknal High Street - City Hospital - Nottingham

6.55
6.57
7.02
7.06
7.10
7.16
122
738

8AOT Hucknall Estates - Hucknall High Street - City Hospital - Nottingham

7.55
757
8.02
8.06
8.10
8.16
823
M

8AOT Nottingham - City Hospital - Hucknall High Street - Hucknal Estates

843
854
901
908
91
915
920
922

8AOT Nottingham - City Hospital - Hucknall High Street - Hucknal Estates

843
854
9.01
9.08
9.1
9.15
920
922

7.20
122
127
731
735
4
750
8.08

855
857
902
9.06
910
9.16
923
9IM

943

954
10.01
10.08
10.11
10.15
10.20
10.22

943

954
10.01
10.08
10.11
10.15
10.20
10.22

7.50
7.52
7.57
801
805
8.12
822
M

955

957
10.02
10.06
10.10
10.16
10.23
10.41

10.43
10.54
11.01
11.08
1.1
11.15
1120
11.22

1043
10.54
11.01
11.08
1.1
11.15
1120
1122

8.56
857
9.02
9.06
910
9.16
923
941

10.55
10.57
11.02
11.06
11.10
11.16
11.23
1.4

1143
11.54
12.01
12.08
12.11
12.15
12.20
1222

1143
11.54
12.01
12.08
12.11
12.15
12.20
12.22

9.55

957
10.02
10.06
10.10
10.16
10.23
10.41

11.55
11.57
12.02
12.06
12.10
12.16
1223
1241

1243
12.54
13.01
13.08
13.11
13.15
13.20
13.22

12.43
12.54
13.01
13.08
13.11
13.15
13.20
13.22

10.55
10.57
11.02
11.06
11.10
11.16
1123
11.41

12.55
1257
13.02
13.06
13.10
13.16
13.23
1341

13.43
13.54
14.01
14.08
1411
14.15
1420
14.22

1343
13.54
14.01
14.08
14.11
14.15
1420
1422

11.55
11.57
12.02
12.06
12.10
12.16
12.23
1241

13.55
13.57
14.02
14.06
14.10
14.16
14.23
1441

14.43
14.54
15.01
15.08
15.11
15.15
15.20
15.22

14.43
14.54
15.01
15.08
15.11
15.15
15.20
15.22

12.55
1257
13.02
13.06
13.10
13.16
1323
13.41

1455
1457
15.02
15.06
15.10
15.16
1523
154

16.13
16.24
16.31
16.38
16.41
16.45
16.50
16.52

1543
1554
16.01
16.08
16.11
16.15
16.20
16.22

13.55
13.57
14.02
14.06
14.10
14.16
14.23
1441

15.55
15.57
16.02
16.06
16.10
16.16
16.23
16.41

16.43
16.55
17.03
17.10
17.14
17.18
17.23
17.2%6

16.43
16.54
17.01
17.08
1711
17.15
17.20
17.22

From 22" April 2013.
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Passes accepted
Sorry, no buses on
Sundays or Bank
Holiday Mondays

1713 17.36
17.25 17.48
1733 17.56
1740 18.03
17.44 18.07
1748 18.11
17.53 18.16
17.55 18.18

Changeto @
Trams

all day travel on

8AOT & Trams

Change at Moor Bridge
Adult £3.90
under 16 £2.20

www.aotcoaches.com Find ut ons
08450 170 747 [i facebook.




