



Alwa	VS	On	Time

MONDAY TO FRIDAY	8AOT Hucknall Estates - Hucknall High Street - City Hospital - Nottingham											
Beauvale Post Office	6.55	7.20	7.50	8.55	9.55	10.55	11.55	12.55	13.55			
Babbacombe Way	6.57	7.22	7.52	8.57	9.57	10.57	11.57	12.57	13.57		water C	
Ruffs Drive	7.02	7.27	7.57	9.02	10.02	11.02	12.02	13.02	14.02		COLORS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	
Watnal Road Farleys Lane	7.06	7.31	8.01	9.06	10.06	11.06	12.06	13.06	14.06	- O 1 2	TO COMPANY	
Hucknall High Street	7.10	7.35	8.05	9.10	10.10	11.10	12.10	13.10	14.10	31 October		
Moor Bridge Tram Stop	7.16	7.41	8.12	9.16	10.16	11.16	12.16	13.16	14.16	Special from a trace from		
City Hospital Hucknall Road	7.22	7.50	8.22	9.23	10.23	11.23	12.23	13.23	14.23	Passes accepted		
City Milton Street	7.38	8.08	8.41	9.41	10.41	11.41	12.41	13.41	14.41	Sorry, no buses on		
•										-	ays or Bank	
SATURDAY	8AOT Hucknall Estates - Hucknall High Street - City Hospital - Nottingham								Holida	ay Mondays		
Beauvale Post Office	7.55	8.55	9.55	10.55	11.55	12.55	13.55	14.55	15.55			
Babbacombe Way	7.57	8.57	9.57	10.57	11.57	12.57	13.57	14.57	15.57			
Ruffs Drive	8.02	9.02	10.02	11.02	12.02	13.02	14.02	15.02	16.02			
Watnall Road Farleys Lane	8.06	9.06	10.06	11.06	12.06	13.06	14.06	15.06	16.06			
Hucknall High Street	8.10	9.10	10.10	11.10	12.10	13.10	14.10	15.10	16.10			
Moor Bridge Tram Stop	8.16	9.16	10.16	11.16	12.16	13.16	14.16	15.16	16.16			
City Hospital Hucknall Road	8.23	9.23	10.23	11.23	12.23	13.23	14.23	15.23	16.23			
City Milton Street	8.41	9.41	10.41	11.41	12.41	13.41	14.41	15.41	16.41			
MONDAY TO FRIDAY	8AOT Nottingham - City Hospital - Hucknall High Street - Hucknall Estates											
City Milton Street	8.43	9.43	10.43	11.43	12.43	13.43	14.43	16.13	16.43	17.13	17.36	
City Hospital Hucknall Road	8.54	9.54	10.54	11.54	12.54	13.54	14.54	16.24	16.55	17.25	17.48	
Moor Bridge Tram Stop	9.01	10.01	11.01	12.01	13.01	14.01	15.01	16.31	17.03	17.33	17.56	
Hucknall High Street	9.08	10.08	11.08	12.08	13.08	14.08	15.08	16.38	17.10	17.40	18.03	
Watnal Road Farleys Lane	9.11	10.11	11.11	12.11	13.11	14.11	15.11	16.41	17.14	17.44	18.07	
Ruffs Drive	9.15	10.15	11.15	12.15	13.15	14.15	15.15	16.45	17.18	17.48	18.11	
Babbacombe Way	9.20	10.20	11.20	12.20	13.20	14.20	15.20	16.50	17.23	17.53	18.16	
Beauvale Post Office	9.22	10.22	11.22	12.22	13.22	14.22	15.22	16.52	17.25	17.55	18.18	
SATURDAY	8AOT Nottingha	ım - City Hosp	ital - Hucknal	High Street -	Hucknall Esta	ıtes						
City Milton Street	8.43	9.43	10.43	11.43	12.43	13.43	14.43	15.43	16.43	Chan	ge to N≡7	
City Hospital Hucknall Road	8.54	9.54	10.54	11.54	12.54	13.54	14.54	15.54	16.54	Tram		
Moor Bridge Tram Stop	9.01	10.01	11.01	12.01	13.01	14.01	15.01	16.01	17.01	all day travel on		
Hucknall High Street	9.08	10.08	11.08	12.08	13.08	14.08	15.08	16.08	17.08	8AOT & Trams		
Watnal Road Farleys Lane	9.11	10.11	11.11	12.11	13.11	14.11	15.11	16.11	17.11	Change at Moor Bridge		
Ruffs Drive	9.15	10.15	11.15	12.15	13.15	14.15	15.15	16.15	17.15	Adult £3.90		
Babbacombe Way	9.20	10.20	11.20	12.20	13.20	14.20	15.20	16.20	17.20	unde	er 16 £2.20	
Beauvale Post Office	9.22	10.22	11.22	12.22	13.22	14.22	15.22	16.22	17.22			